
ENSW Summer Show Horse Championships 2021   

        

100 Ring 1 – Judge: Jo Goulder-Sabidussi   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

101 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OPEN SMALL PONY ne 12h – rider 14yrs & under   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Millie Magnier YARTARLA PARK LOUIS VUITTON 144 3RD 

Indy Gardiner YARTARLA PARK PRIMROSE 158 2ND 

Olivia Kus BORDERSHOW BOY SCOUT 188   

Harry Murphy KARLANA PROPOSAL 239 1ST 

        

        

101A Led Rider 5 years and under 8 years   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Olivia Gill THORNE PARK SAVE THIS DANCE 406   

Sage Sharpe BAMBOROUGH RADIANT LIGHT 412 2ND 

Jai Jones ARAWEL LODGE MATILDA 383 1ST 

Isobel Murphy BELLINGARA TRIBUTE 422   

        

        

102 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OPEN MEDIUM PONY 12h ne 13h   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Brooke Anderson BRAMPTON DARK KNIGHT 118   

Nina Eerden HARRINGTON PARK PANACHE 128   

Wynter Schultz WEDNESBURY SONGBIRD 
SERENADE 

129   

Xanthe Pye GLENLYNTON NIGHT CAT 165 2ND 

Olivia Deeg KOORANA MAGNIFIQUE 198 1ST 

Tia Rose Mckenzie BRANDY HOLLOW MERRY 
MONARCH 

172   

Annabelle Gill THORNE PARK SAVE THIS DANCE 216   

Tamica Haines XTRA SWISH OF SEFTON 219   

Elsie Rieger TAPU HAVANA NIGHTS 262   

Chloe Strath STRATHFORD BEL CANTO 241   

Katie Kelly BAMBOROUGH RADIANT LIGHT 276 3RD 

        

        

103 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OPEN LARGE PONY over 13h ne 14h   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Joanne Parry HEATHERBRAE BOCELLI 107   

Melanie Skinner MANDALEY A TOUCH OF SILK 108   



Matilda Kape KT MISS MOLLY 136 3RD 

Addisyn Ream LANGTREE IN THE DARK 150   

Kallistia Mcmanus ROYAL ASTRO BOY 160   

Renae Dorney WAKEFIELD CLASSIC 178 2ND 

Emma Adams ROYALWOOD SONG BOOK 201   

Tanya Benton-Hall GREENDALE PARK ROYALTY 222   

Tonia Taylor ELIZABETH FARM MISS GARLAND 223   

Tempese Toynton HARRINGTON PARK BUDDAH 260   

Elka Petersen SARAVALE FANCY TO FOCUS 266   

Matthew Patterson THE DUCHESS OF BANNERMAN 269   

Elsie Rieger PICKWICK PARK MR DARCY 162 1ST 

        

        

104 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW SHOW HUNTER LEADING REIN PONY NE 12H- rider 
5yrs &u 8yrs 

  

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Indy Gardiner ASHARLEY PLAY ON WORDS 159   

Mila Caska SWANREACH FLIRTATIOUS 226   

Elken Caska BRAMPTON ON FIRE 228 3RD 

Claudia Hughes ARCADIAN JUSTICE 232 1ST 

Jai Jones ARAWEL LODGE MATILDA 246 2ND 

Harrison Galloway-Smith BAMBOROUGH SNIGGER 252   

Xanthe Pye ARMANII PARK BUTTONS N’ 
BOWS 

164   

Harry Murphy BELLINGARA TRIBUTE 287   

        

        

105 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW RIDER 9YRS & UNDER 12YRS   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Brooke Anderson BRAMPTON DARK KNIGHT 355   

Maddison Ball MARENA ROYAL FLAME 392 2ND 

Addisyn Ream LANGTREE IN THE DARK 292   

Ella Warren BELLS MOUNTAIN ALABAMA 361 3RD 

Torah Kelly JUST ANOTHER BILL 417   

Olivia Kus BORDERSHOW BOY SCOUT 407   

Claudia Hughes CORNDALE KISS AND TELL 353 1ST 

Annabelle Gill THORNE PARK SAVE THIS DANCE 295   

Rubee Spencer LAC JACKPOT 411   

Milla Greenaway BAMBOROUGH CRACKERJACK 403 SCRATCHED 

Elka Torrens DIVINE FESTIVE OCCASION 358   

Tempese Toynton HARRINGTON PARK BUDDAH 416   

Lilly Bonanno NJS ROYAL SECRET 390   

Jessica Swain KARANGA DALLAS 386   

Elly Kape KT MISS MOLLY 362   

Elsie Rieger PICKWICK PARK MR DARCY 364   



Grace Kennedy GRACEFIELD BEAUTIFUL N BRASS 374   

        

        

106 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW JUNIOR RIDER 6YRS & UNDER 9 YRS   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Makynli Holt HIGHTOP PARK PZAZZ 395   

Evie Magnier CIMERON PRINCE CHARMING 369 3RD 

Indy Gardiner YARTARLA PARK PRIMROSE 380   

Xanthe Pye GLENLYNTON NIGHT CAT 420   

Taliah Sidorenko KALUDA PARK AURORA 414   

Olivia Deeg KOORANA MAGNIFIQUE 405 1ST 

Carys Herd FLOWERDALE TITANIC 352   

Gemma Poe KENDA PARK STRAUSS 370 2ND 

Mila Caska BARINDALE ALLEGRO 402   

Elken Caska BRAMPTON ON FIRE 359   

Harrison Galloway-Smith BAMBOROUGH SNIGGER 376   

Matilda Kape KT MISS MOLLY 397   

Paige Towns ATHANOR MILO 408   

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

107 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW INTERMEDIATE RIDER 15,16,17yrs   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Holly Balfour Brown ARIA V ALLEGRO 377 3RD 

Emmersen Mitchell DAISY PATCH CHADWICK 367   

Mia Wright-Miller GRESAM LODGE XOTIC 400   

Isabella McMullen-Hansen HARRINGTON PARK DREAMTIME 391   

Eloise Clare RIVIERAPARK DITTA VON KITTEN 363   

Phoenix Passeri HANLEY PARK GRAND FINALE 410   

Tyler Kelly CHIPPENHAM ZULU 418 1ST 

Brianna Crotty TWORIVERS LITTLE MISSOURI 299 2ND 

Bronte Dagg EBL LUST 300   

Alana Smith MADAM BUTTERFLY 293   

Isabella Smith LE PETIT PRINCE 382   

        

        

108 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW Champion Ridden Off the Track registered 
Thoroughbred 

  

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Emmersen Mitchell DAISY PATCH CHADWICK 143   



Hannah Cross TAHITI HGC 152 3RD 

Tatum Bradley ARDERN 166 2ND 

Sam Heald EBL ATLANTIC 194   

Lillian Mills LIKE A SHARK 196   

The Crawford Twins SEVENTY SEVEN 210 1ST 

Courtney Smith ICONIC DH 234   

Leanne Jones GENTLEMEN 271   

Eden Richardson PEARLZ 280   

        

        

109 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OPEN SMALL SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY over 14h 
ne 14.2h 

  

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Lucinda Obrien TREELEA PARK CASINO ROYALE 110   

Jess Stones GENTRY PARK TAKE NOTE 121 1ST 

Kate Treneman-Duncan HANEY PARK DA VINCI 180   

Melanie Skinner KT FINE STYLE 184   

Summa Crockett KNIGHT CRUSADER 114 3RD 

Tia Rose Mckenzie MIRINDA JACKPOT 173 2ND 

Nicole Poe BELLS MOUNTAIN ALABAMA 154   

Alysha Faets DAISY PATCH WITCHERY 247   

Zali Cameron LANGTREE FIVE STAR 264   

        

        

110 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OPEN LARGE SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY OVER 
14.2h ne 15h 

  

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Madison Downie FARLEIGH ESMERELDA 127   

Penny Ransom JUST A STAR 151 3RD 

Jayne Unterweger SHAMAZAN MORNING SUN 153   

Wynter Grace Schultz BON ACCORDE 208   

Trinette Crawford DREAMTIME AMBITION 211   

Anneliese Hughes SONOS PARK TIMELESS ENCORE 206 2ND 

Elizabeth Taylor EBL ONE NIGHT IN PARIS 225 1ST 

Brianna Crotty LADYS PROMISE 245   

Courtney Larard PHORCE FIELDS GINGHAM 209   

        

        

        

        

111 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW CHILDS OPEN HACK OVER 16h   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Ella Burke GILLETTE 195 1ST 

Belinda Gray OEH SHOWTIME 200 2ND 



Jessica Callus RIVENDELL JAMUKA 157   

        

        

112 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW CHILDS OPEN HACK OVER 15h ne 16h   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Elena Tselepi & KK 
Equestrian 

BAYVIEW TOY BOY 104   

Holly Balfour Brown ARIA V ALLEGRO 115 3RD 

Ella Burke LA BELLA 122   

Jessica Callus MAINS PICTURE PERFECT 133 1ST 

Holly Howard ARDERN 166   

Brianna Crotty TWORIVERS LITTLE MISSOURI 244 2ND 

Bronte Dagg EBL LUST 272   

Chloe Strath BELROMY BLACK MARKANE 240   

Alana Smith MADAM BUTTERFLY 274   

        

        

113 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW CHILDS SMALL SHOW HUNTER PONY NE 12h – to be 
ridden by a rider 14yrs & under 

  

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Ella Warren KENDA PARK STRAUSS 119 2ND 

Indy Gardiner ASHARLEY PLAY ON WORDS 159 3RD 

Brooke Doolan WORANORA PROMISE 171   

Torah Kelly FLOWERDALE TRICKY RICKY 182   

Carys Herd FLOWERDALE TITANIC 204   

Elken Caska BRAMPTON ON FIRE 228   

Claudia Hughes ARCADIAN JUSTICE 232   

Harrison Galloway-Smith BAMBOROUGH SNIGGER 252 1ST 

Paige Towns ATHANOR MILO 285   

Xanthe Pye ARMANII PARK BUTTONS N’ 
BOWS 

164   

Harry Murphy BELLINGARA TRIBUTE 287   

        

        

114 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW CHILDS MEDIUM SHOW HUNTER PONY OVER 12h ne 
13h 

  

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Torah Kelly JUST ANOTHER BILL 183   

Isabella McMullen-Hansen HARRINGTON PARK DREAMTIME 186 3RD 

Pheonix Passeri HANLEY PARK PRINCESS OF POP 214   

Holly Howard WEXFORD WHOBEGOTYOU 217   

Ella Fin BAMBOROUGH BRIGHT LIGHTS 218   

Tanya Benton-Hall OWENDALE VALENCIA 220 1ST 

Jett Newman MIRINDA FOXTROT 250   



Zali Cameron HARRINGTON PARK DREAM 
CHASER 

265   

Jessica Swain FLASH DANCE TR 155   

Chloe Strath STRATHFORD BEL CANTO 241   

Tanya Hutchinson CHERRINGTON HARLEM 286   

Vanessa Galloway-Smith RIVINGTON SUN DRESS 256 2ND 

        

        

115 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW CHILDS LARGE SHOW HUNTER PONY over 13h ne 
14h 

  

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Arabella Heming LANGTREE ROYAL BLUE 113   

Jessica Callus YARTARLA PARK SHOW SCENE 130 1ST 

Makynli Holt HIGHTOP PARK PZAZZ 138   

Ella Warren PAULGREN PARK MR PERVICT 120 3RD 

Laura Parker BEVANLEE HEIRLOOM 156   

Hollie Mcleod ALLIRA PARK PASPALEY 161   

Ella Stringer ASTRAL ROYAL PERFORMANCE 197   

Phoenix Passeri LAC JACKPOT 163 2ND 

Rubee Spencer HANLEY PARK CUTIE PATOOTIE 203   

Milla Greenaway BAMBOROUGH CRACKERJACK 231 SCRATCHED 

Elka Torrens DIVINE FESTIVE OCCASION 258   

Kasey Currall BAMBOROUGH CAPTAIN 283   

Grace Kennedy GRACEFIELD BEAUTIFUL N BRASS 284   

Ellie Rudder SILKWOOD CELLINI 278   

        

116 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER SMALL OPEN GALLOWAY over 14h 
ne 14.2h 

  

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Cherie Spinks BAYVIEW SUNDANCE 105 1ST 

Madi Nolis BEAUPARC BEWITCHED 109   

Maddison Ball MARENA ROYAL FLAME 103 2ND 

Emma Chisholm WESTWOOD LIBERACHIE 124   

Rebekah Bennett KT FINE DESIGN 140   

Payton Daniel CLASSIC HOLLY 116 3RD 

Sylvia Manser GENTEEL ARTISTRY 268   

Matt Snell HEADLEY PARK BLACK LABEL 288   

        

117 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER LARGE OPEN GALLOWAY over 14.2h 
ne 15h 

  

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Abigail Kus TOUCH OF SOPRANO 187   

Eloise Clare RIVIERAPARK DITTA VON KITTEN 167   



Courtney Smith DEBANLAY JADORE 235   

Caryn Spinney ILLUSTRATIONS OF SEFTON 242   

Emma Bastian THE DUKE OF BANNERMAN 270   

Georgia Currall ALLAMBIE PARK FIRST 
IMPRESSIONS 

282 2ND 

Matt Snell HEADLEY PARK BLACK LABEL 288 1ST 

        

118 Ridden Shetland (rider under 14 years)   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Harry Murphy WAHROONGA FARM UMBUG 238 1ST 

        

119 2020 Champion Newcomer Open Hack over 15h    

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Tatum Bradley ARDERN 166   

Sam Heald EBL ATLANTIC 194   

Leeann Olsen GILLETTE 195   

Scott Henry HP KINDERED SPIRIT 289 1ST 

        

120 2021 Champion Newcomer Show Hunter Galloway over 14h ne 15h    

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Melanie Skinner KT FINE STYLE 184 1ST 

Brooke Gatt NEP TRINKET 207   

        

        

121 2021 Champion Newcomer Open Pony ne 14h    

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Wynter Schultz WEDNESBURY SONGBIRD 
SERENADE 

129 3RD 

Tia Rose Mckenzie ROSEDALE ROYAL WINDSOR 205   

Tanya Benton-Hall GREENDALE PARK ROYALTY 222 1ST 

Katie Kelly BAMBOROUGH RADIANT LIGHT 276 2ND 

        

122 2021 Champion Newcomer Show Hunter Hack over 15h    

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Courtney Larard PHORCE FIELDS FURST EMPIRE 259 1ST 

        

ENSW Summer Show Horse Championships 2021   

        

200 Ring 2 - Judge: Jade Pollard-Wallis   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 



201 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OPEN SMALL GALLOWAY over 14h ne 14.2h   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Cherie Spinks BAYVIEW SUNDANCE 105 2ND 

Madi Nolis BEAUPARC BEWITCHED 109   

Maddison Ball MARENA ROYAL FLAME 103 3RD 

Emma Chisholm WESTWOOD LIBERACHIE 124   

Rebekah Bennett KT FINE DESIGN 140   

Tia Rose Mckenzie ROSEDALE DARLINGTON 174   

Tim Hadlow DIRIGEREE PARK DANCING 
QUEEN 

233 1ST 

Payton Daniel CLASSIC HOLLY 116   

Sarah Adams GENTEEL ARTISTRY 268   

        

202 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OPEN HACK OVER 15h ne 16h   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Elena Tselepi & KK 
Equestrian 

BAYVIEW TOY BOY 104 3RD 

Holly Balfour Brown ARIA V ALLEGRO 115 2ND 

Dianne Phillips LA BELLA 122   

Georgie Batten MAINS PICTURE PERFECT 133   

Tatum Bradley ARDERN 166   

Indiana Hogan BLACK ORCHID 168   

Joanne Prestwidge & 
Morelli Family 

ROYALWOOD WEST END 215 1ST 

Laura Northover MIKALEENA 237   

Brianna Crotty TWORIVERS LITTLE MISSOURI 244   

Bronte Dagg EBL LUST 272   

Chloe Strath BELROMY BLACK MARKANE 240   

Alana Smith MADAM BUTTERFLY 274   

        

203 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OPEN SMALL SHOW HUNTER HACK over 15h ne 16h   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Mel Clarke TALLYHO VELOCITY 112   

Kim Frede DELEGATE 132   

Emmersen Mitchell DAISY PATCH CHADWICK 143   

Phoenix Passeri HANLEY PARK GRAND FINALE 224 3RD 

Melissa Gillies VERDICT BY DIRECTION 254 1ST 

Abbie-Lee Dennis ARALUEN MOTOWN 261 2ND 

Isabella Smith LE PETIT PRINCE 275   

Eden Richardson PEARLZ 280   

        

        

204 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OPEN LARGE SHOW HUNTER HACK OVER 16h   



Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Georgie Batten ENTALLY MY SIGNATURE MOVE 134   

Jessica Osullivan HV DEL PIERO 142   

Megan Riley W ELLINGTON 139 1ST 

Sarah Lamb MASTER TONTO 243   

Andrew Buckley EBL EXCITE 249 3RD 

Melissa Gillies BEYOND REASONABLE DOUBT 251   

Courtney Larard PHORCE FIELDS FURST EMPIRE 259   

Eden Richardson KRYPTONYTE 279 2ND 

        

        

205 First Ridden Open Pony ne 12.2h Rider 5yrs & under 12years   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Millie Magnier YARTARLA PARK LOUIS VUITTON 144 2ND 

Indy Gardiner YARTARLA PARK PRIMROSE 158   

Taliah Sidorenko KALUDA PARK AURORA 189   

Annabelle Gill THORNE PARK SAVE THIS DANCE 216 3RD 

Sarah Amundsen RIEGAL BALLERINA 247 1ST 

        

        

206 First Ridden Show Hunter Pony ne 12.2h Rider 5yrs & under 12years   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Ella Warren KENDA PARK STRAUSS 119 3RD 

Indy Gardiner ASHARLEY PLAY ON WORDS 159   

Torah Kelly FLOWERDALE TRICKY RICKY 182   

Carys Herd FLOWERDALE TITANIC 204 2ND 

Claudia Hughes ARCADIAN JUSTICE 232   

Addyson Ream ARAWEL LODGE MATILDA 246   

Harrison Galloway-Smith BAMBOROUGH SNIGGER 252 1ST 

Paige Towns ATHANOR MILO 285   

Xanthe Pye ARMANII PARK BUTTONS N’ 
BOWS 

164   

        

        

207 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW ADULT RIDER 18 to 25 YRS inclusive   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Georgie Batten ENTALLY MY SIGNATURE MOVE 373   

Jessica Osullivan HV DEL PIERO 385 3RD 

Hannah Cross TAHITI HGC 375 2ND 

Lillian Mills LIKE A SHARK 389   

Abbie-Lee Dennis ARALUEN MOTOWN 290 1ST 

Eden Richardson KRYPTONYTE 356   

        



        

208 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW ADULT RIDER OVER 25 YRS    

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Sallie Slater WIDDERSTEIN FURST PHAROAH 413 1ST 

Kim Frede DELEGATE 387   

Madeleine Leva SERENITY ES 393   

Georgia Grech BLACK ORCHID 372   

Alyssa Walsh RIVENDELL JAMUKA 294 3RD 

Belinda Gray OEH SHOWTIME 298   

Courtney Smith ICONIC DH 355   

Courtney Larard PHORCE FIELDS GINGHAM 354 2ND 

Matthew Birch PHORCE FIELDS FURST EMPIRE 398   

Emma Bastian THE DUKE OF BANNERMAN 365   

        

        

209 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW CHILDS OPEN SMALL PONY ne 12hh – rider 14yrs & 
under 

  

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Millie Magnier YARTARLA PARK LOUIS VUITTON 144 2ND 

Indy Gardiner YARTARLA PARK PRIMROSE 158 3RD 

Olivia Kus BORDERSHOW BOY SCOUT 188   

Mila Caska BARINDALE ALLEGRO 227   

Harry Murphy KARLANA PROPOSAL 239 1ST 

        

        

210 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW CHILDS MEDIUM PONY OVER 12h NE 13h   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Brooke Anderson BRAMPTON DARK KNIGHT 118   

Nina Eerden HARRINGTON PARK PANACHE 128   

Wynter Schultz WEDNESBURY SONGBIRD 
SERENADE 

129   

Evie Magnier CIMERON PRINCE CHARMING 141   

Xanthe Pye GLENLYNTON NIGHT CAT 165 2ND 

Taliah Sidorenko KALUDA PARK AURORA 189   

Olivia Deeg KOORANA MAGNIFIQUE 198 1ST 

Tia Rose Mckenzie BRANDY HOLLOW MERRY 
MONARCH 

172   

Annabelle Gill THORNE PARK SAVE THIS DANCE 216   

Tamica Haines XTRA SWISH OF SEFTON 219 3RD 

Sarah Amundsen RIEGAL BALLERINA 147   

Lilly Bonanno NJS ROYAL SECRET 263   

Elsie Rieger TAPU HAVANA NIGHTS 262   

Katie Kelly BAMBOROUGH RADIANT LIGHT 276   

        



        

211 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW CHILDS LARGE OPEN PONY OVER 13h ne 14h   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Melanie Skinner MANDALEY A TOUCH OF SILK 108 1ST 

Matilda Kape KT MISS MOLLY 136   

Addisyn Ream LANGTREE IN THE DARK 150   

Kallistia Mcmanus ROYAL ASTRO BOY 160 3RD 

Jessica Stone WHITEHILL MEDICINE MAN 169   

Tamara Sidorenko BRYNLEE FINE BY ME 190   

Tonia Taylor ELIZABETH FARM MISS GARLAND 223   

Tempese Toynton HARRINGTON PARK BUDDAH 260   

Elka Petersen SARAVALE FANCY TO FOCUS 266   

Elsie Rieger PICKWICK PARK MR DARCY 162 2ND 

        

        

212 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW CHILDS SMALL SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY OVER 
14h ne 14.2h 

  

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Lucinda Obrien TREELEA PARK CASINO ROYALE 110   

Jess Stones GENTRY PARK TAKE NOTE 121   

Summa Crockett KNIGHT CRUSADER 114 2ND 

Tia Rose Mckenzie MIRINDA JACKPOT 173 1ST 

Ella Warren BELLS MOUNTAIN ALABAMA 154   

Marla Mcgill GENTRY PARK MOUNTAINEER 230   

Zali Cameron LANGTREE FIVE STAR 264 3RD 

        

        

        

        

        

213 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW CHILDS LARGE SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY OVER 
14.2h ne 15h 

  

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Trinette Crawford DREAMTIME AMBITION 211   

Anneliese Hughes SONOS PARK TIMELESS ENCORE 206 3RD 

Elizabeth Taylor EBL ONE NIGHT IN PARIS 225 1ST 

Mikayla Shane Hogan PRETTYVALE GORGEOUS GEORGE 137   

Brianna Crotty LADYS PROMISE 245 2ND 

Ellie Rudder BV HOLLYWOOD BOULEVARD 277   

        

        

        

214 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER SMALL OPEN HACK over 15h ne 16h   



Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Holly Balfour Brown ARIA V ALLEGRO 115 2ND 

Dianne Phillips LA BELLA 122 1ST 

Madeleine Leva SERENITY ES 131   

Georgie Batten MAINS PICTURE PERFECT 133   

Kristian Draxl DAME FONTEYN 148   

Tatum Bradley ARDERN 166   

Joanne Prestwidge & 
Morelli Family 

ROYALWOOD WEST END 215   

Brianna Crotty TWORIVERS LITTLE MISSOURI 244   

Christie Hall ACROPOLIS 255   

Bronte Dagg EBL LUST 272 3RD 

Alana Smith MADAM BUTTERFLY 274   

        

        

        

        

215 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER LARGE OPEN HACK over 16h   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Sallie Slater WIDDERSTEIN FURST PHAROAH 125 1ST 

Hannah Cross TAHITI HGC 152   

Taryn Walsh RIVENDELL JAMUKA 157 3RD 

Francene Treneman DISTANZIA 181 2ND 

Sam Heald EBL ATLANTIC 194   

Leeann Olsen GILLETTE 195   

Lillian Mills LIKE A SHARK 196   

Belinda Gray OEH SHOWTIME 200   

The Crawford Twins SEVENTY SEVEN 210   

Courtney Smith ICONIC DH 234   

        

        

        

        

216 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER SMALL SHOW HUNTER PONY ne 12h 
(rider 14 yrs & under) 

  

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Ella Warren KENDA PARK STRAUSS 119 2ND 

Indy Gardiner ASHARLEY PLAY ON WORDS 159 3RD 

Brooke Doolan WORANORA PROMISE 171   

Xanthe Pye ARMANII PARK BUTTONS N’ 
BOWS 

164   

Vanessa Galloway-Smith BAMBOROUGH SNIGGER 252 1ST 

        

        



217 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER MEDIUM SHOW HUNTER PONY over 
12h ne 13h 

  

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Joanne Parry TEEONA COSETTE 106   

Kate Sewell AKUNA PARK PATIENCE 135   

Isabella McMullen-Hansen HARRINGTON PARK DREAMTIME 186   

Katie Kelly BAMBOROUGH BRIGHT LIGHTS 218   

Tanya Benton-Hall OWENDALE VALENCIA 220 1ST 

Alysha Faets PAULGREN PARK HALO 248 3RD 

Vanessa Galloway-Smith RIVINGTON SUN DRESS 256   

Zali Cameron HARRINGTON PARK DREAM 
CHASER 

265 2ND 

Jessica Swain FLASH DANCE TR 155   

Tanya Hutchinson CHERRINGTON HARLEM 286   

        

        

218 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER LARGE SHOW HUNTER PONY over 
13h ne 14h 

  

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Arabella Heming LANGTREE ROYAL BLUE 113   

Jessica Callus YARTARLA PARK SHOW SCENE 130 1ST 

Makynli Holt HIGHTOP PARK PZAZZ 138   

Sarah McLaughlin BRANDYHOLLOW LIL LADY 146   

Ella Warren PAULGREN PARK MR PERVICT 120   

Laura Parker BEVANLEE HEIRLOOM 156   

Katie Stewart AVONDEAN PARK LITTLE MISS 
DEVINE 

177   

Ella Stringer ASTRAL ROYAL PERFORMANCE 197   

Alexandra Langthorne HIGHGATE POP MUZIK 212 2ND 

Rubee Spencer HANLEY PARK CUTIE PATOOTIE 203   

Christie Hall SEAWIND LEILANI 253   

Milla Greenaway BAMBOROUGH CRACKERJACK 231 SCRATCHED 

Elka Torrens DIVINE FESTIVE OCCASION 258   

Ellie Rudder SILKWOOD CELLINI 278 3RD 

Kasey Currall BAMBOROUGH CAPTAIN 283   

Grace Kennedy GRACEFIELD BEAUTIFUL N BRASS 284   

        

        

219 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER LARGE SHOW HUNTER HACK over 
16h 

  

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Georgie Batten ENTALLY MY SIGNATURE MOVE 134   

Megan Riley W ELLINGTON 139 3RD 



Sarah Lamb MASTER TONTO 243 2ND 

Melissa Gillies BEYOND REASONABLE DOUBT 251   

Eden Richardson KRYPTONYTE 279 1ST 

        

        

220 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER SMALL SHOW HUNTER HACK over 
15h ne 16h 

  

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Elena Tselepi & KK 
Equestrian 

BAYVIEW TOY BOY 104   

Mel Clarke TALLYHO VELOCITY 112 1ST 

Emmersen Mitchell DAISY PATCH CHADWICK 143   

Phoenix Passeri HANLEY PARK GRAND FINALE 224   

Eden Richardson PEARLZ 280   

        

        

221 2020 Champion Newcomer Show Hunter Galloway over 14h ne 15h    

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Kate Treneman-Duncan HANEY PARK DA VINCI 180   

Alysha Faets DAISY PATCH WITCHERY 247   

Courtney Larard PHORCE FIELDS GINGHAM 209 1ST 

        

        

222 2020 Champion Newcomer Open Pony ne 14h    

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Joanne Parry HEATHERBRAE BOCELLI 107   

Jessica Stone WHITEHILL MEDICINE MAN 169 1ST 

Tamara Sidorenko BRYNLEE FINE BY ME 190 2ND 

Elka Petersen SARAVALE FANCY TO FOCUS 266   

        

        

222B Judges: Sharon Finlay & Jo Goulder-Sabidussi – to be judged by 2 judges   

ENSW Summer Show Horse Championships 2021 

        

222A “The WINDSOR SADDLES” ENSW SHOW HORSE RISING STAR FEATURE 
CLASSES 

  

223 & 224 Judges: Jade Pollard-Wallis &  Melinda De Rooy   – to be judged by 2 judges 

223 The Windsor Saddles ENSW Show Horse Rising Star Feature class Rider 5yrs & u 9yrs  

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Matilda Kape KT MISS MOLLY 136/397   

Makynli Holt HIGHTOP PARK PZAZZ 138/395   

Evie Magnier CIMERON PRINCE CHARMING 141/369   



Indy Gardiner ASHARLEY PLAY ON WORDS 159/380   

Xanthe Pye GLENLYNTON NIGHT CAT 165/420 EQUAL 3RD 

Taliah Sidorenko KALUDA PARK AURORA 189/414 5TH 

Olivia Deeg KOORANA MAGNIFIQUE 198/405   

Carys Herd FLOWERDALE TITANIC 204/352 2ND 

Gemma Poe KENDA PARK STRAUSS 119/370 1ST 

Harrison Galloway-Smith BAMBOROUGH SNIGGER 252/376 EQUAL 3RD 

Paige Towns ATHANOR MILO 285/408   

        

        

224 The Windsor Saddles ENSW Show Horse Rising Star Feature class - Rider 9yrs & u 12yrs  

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Brooke Anderson BRAMPTON DARK KNIGHT 118/355   

Maddison Ball MARENA ROYAL FLAME 103/392 1ST 

Addisyn Ream LANGTREE IN THE DARK 150/292 5TH 

Ella Warren BELLS MOUNTAIN ALABAMA 154/361 2ND 

Indiana Hogan BLACK ORCHID 168/379   

Torah Kelly JUST ANOTHER BILL 183/417   

Olivia Kus BORDERSHOW BOY SCOUT 188/407   

Tamara Sidorenko BRYNLEE FINE BY ME 190/415   

Rubee Spencer LAC JACKPOT 163/411   

Milla Greenaway BAMBOROUGH CRACKERJACK 231/403 SCRATCHED 

Elka Torrens DIVINE FESTIVE OCCASION 258/358   

Tempese Toynton HARRINGTON PARK BUDDAH 260/416 3RD 

Lilly Bonanno NJS ROYAL SECRET 263/390   

Jessica Swain FLASH DANCE TR 155/386   

Elsie Rieger GLENLYTON NIGHT CAT 165/364 4TH 

Grace Kennedy GRACEFIELD BEAUTIFUL N BRASS 284/374   

        

        

ENSW Summer Show Horse Championships 2021 

        

225 The Windsor Saddles ENSW Show Horse Rising Star Feature class – Rider 
12yrs & u 15yrs  

  

225 & 226 Judges: Sharon Finlay & Jo Goulder-Sabidussi – to be judged by 2 
judges 

  

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Madi Nolis BEAUPARC BEWITCHED 109/394   

Lucinda Obrien TREELEA PARK CASINO ROYALE 110/391   

Emma Chisholm WESTWOOD LIBERACHIE 124/366   

Nina Eerden HARRINGTON PARK PANACHE 128/404   

Jessica Callus YARTARLA PARK SHOW SCENE 130/384 1ST 

Laura Parker BEVANLEE HEIRLOOM 156/388   



Holly Howard ARDERN 166/378 4TH 

Brooke Doolan WORANORA PROMISE 171/351   

Arabella Heming LANGTREE ROYAL BLUE 113/297   

Abigail Kus TOUCH OF SOPRANO 187/291   

Erin Banks DUKE OF DESIRE 191/368   

Wynter Grace Schultz BON ACCORDE 208/419 3RD 

Anneliese Hughes SONOS PARK TIMELESS ENCORE 206/296 2ND 

Marla Mcgill GENTRY PARK MOUNTAINEER 230/396   

Payton Daniel CLASSIC HOLLY 116/409   

Mikayla Shane Hogan PRETTYVALE GORGEOUS GEORGE 137/401 5TH 

Zali Cameron LANGTREE FIVE STAR 264/421   

Elka Petersen SARAVALE FANCY TO FOCUS 266/357   

Georgia Currall ALLAMBIE PARK FIRST 
IMPRESSIONS 

282/371   

        

        

        

226 The Windsor Saddles ENSW Show Horse Rising Star Feature class – Rider 
15yrs & u 18yrs  

  

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Holly Balfour Brown ARIA V ALLEGRO 115/377 EQUAL 3RD 

Isabella McMullen-Hansen HARRINGTON PARK DREAMTIME 186/391   

Ella Bourke GILLETTE 195/360 1ST 

Belinda Gray OEH SHOWTIME 200/298   

Eloise Clare RIVIERAPARK DITTA VON KITTEN 167/363   

Brianna Crotty TWORIVERS LITTLE MISSOURI 244/299 EQUAL 3RD 

Bronte Dagg EBL LUST 272/300 2ND 

Alana Smith MADAM BUTTERFLY 274/293 5TH 

Isabella Smith LE PETIT PRINCE 275/382   

Ellie Rudder BV HOLLYWOOD BOULEVARDE 277/422   

        

ENSW Summer Show Horse Championships 2021 

        

300 Ring 3 – Judge: Sharon Finlay   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

301 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OPEN LARGE GALLOWAY OVER 14.2h ne 15h   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Jane Gardner KENT LODGE TOMCAT 111   

Renae Dorney MCARTHURPARC STAR SOPRANO 179 2ND 

Abigail Kus TOUCH OF SOPRANO 187   

Emma Adams KARMA PARK BELLAGIO 202   



Tia Rose Mckenzie HOLLYS GALAXY 175 1ST 

Eloise Clare RIVIERAPARK DITTA VON KITTEN 167   

Courtney Smith DEBANLAY JADORE 235   

Caryn Spinney ILLUSTRATIONS OF SEFTON 242   

Emma Bastian THE DUKE OF BANNERMAN 270   

Nicole Allsop NORTHERNRIDGE ROMANTIC 
NIGHT 

273 3RD 

Matt Snell HEADLEY PARK BLACK LABEL 288   

        

        

302 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OPEN HACK OVER 16h   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Sallie Slater WIDDERSTEIN FURST PHAROAH 125   

Hannah Cross TAHITI HGC 152   

Taryn Walsh RIVENDELL JAMUKA 157   

Francene Treneman DISTANZIA 181   

Sam Heald EBL ATLANTIC 194   

Leeann Olsen GILLETTE 195 1ST 

Lillian Mills LIKE A SHARK 196 3RD 

Belinda Gray OEH SHOWTIME 200   

The Crawford Twins SEVENTY SEVEN 210 2ND 

Courtney Smith ICONIC DH 234   

        

        

303 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW RIDER 12, 13 & 14years   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Lucinda Obrien TREELEA PARK CASINO ROYALE 110   

Arabella Heming LANGTREE ROYAL BLUE 113   

Emma Chisholm WESTWOOD LIBERACHIE 124   

Jessica Callus YARTARLA PARK SHOW SCENE 130 3RD 

Holly Howard ARDERN 166   

Abigail Kus TOUCH OF SOPRANO 187   

Olivia Carter KNIGHT CRUSADER 114   

Tia Rose Mckenzie HOLLYS GALAXY 175 2ND 

Elizabeth Taylor EBL ONE NIGHT IN PARIS 225   

Marla Mcgill GENTRY PARK MOUNTAINEER 230   

Elka Petersen SARAVALE FANCY TO FOCUS 266   

Georgia Currall ALLAMBIE PARK FIRST 
IMPRESSIONS 

282 1ST 

        

304 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OPEN SMALL SHOW HUNTER PONY ne 12hh rider 14 
years & under 

  

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Ella Warren KENDA PARK STRAUSS 119 3RD 



Elizabeth Taylor ASHARLEY PLAY ON WORDS 159 2ND 

Brooke Doolan WORANORA PROMISE 171   

Claudia Hughes ARCADIAN JUSTICE 232   

Harrison Galloway-Smith BAMBOROUGH SNIGGER 252 1ST 

Paige Towns ATHANOR MILO 285   

Xanthe Pye ARMANII PARK BUTTONS N’ 
BOWS 

164   

Harry Murphy BELLINGARA TRIBUTE 287   

        

        

305 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OPEN MEDIUM SHOW HUNTER PONY OVER 12h ne 
13h 

  

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Joanne Parry TEEONA COSETTE 106   

Kate Sewell AKUNA PARK PATIENCE 135   

Isabella McMullen-Hansen HARRINGTON PARK DREAMTIME 186   

Pheonix Passeri HANLEY PARK PRINCESS OF POP 214   

Holly Howard WEXFORD WHOBEGOTYOU 217   

Katie Kelly BAMBOROUGH BRIGHT LIGHTS 218   

Tanya Benton-Hall OWENDALE VALENCIA 220 2ND 

Alysha Faets PAULGREN PARK HALO 248 3RD 

Jett Newman MIRINDA FOXTROT 250   

Vanessa Galloway-Smith RIVINGTON SUN DRESS 256   

Zali Cameron HARRINGTON PARK DREAM 
CHASER 

265 1ST 

Jessica Swain FLASH DANCE TR 255   

Tanya Hutchinson CHERRINGTON HARLEM 286   

        

        

306 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OPEN LARGE SHOW HUNTER PONY over 13h ne 14h   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Arabella Heming LANGTREE ROYAL BLUE 113   

Jessica Callus YARTARLA PARK SHOW SCENE 130 3RD 

Sarah McLaughlin BRANDYHOLLOW LIL LADY 146   

Ella Warren PAULGREN PARK MR PERVICT 120   

Laura Parker BEVANLEE HEIRLOOM 156   

Hollie Mcleod ALLIRA PARK PASPALEY 161 2ND 

Katie Stewart AVONDEAN PARK LITTLE MISS 
DEVINE 

177   

Ella Stringer ASTRAL ROYAL PERFORMANCE 197   

Alexandra Langthorne HIGHGATE POP MUZIK 212   

Phoenix Passeri LAC JACKPOT 163 1ST 

Rubee Spencer HANLEY PARK CUTIE PATOOTIE 203   

Christie Hall SEAWIND LEILANI 253   

Milla Greenaway BAMBOROUGH CRACKERJACK 231 SCRATCHED 



Ellie Rudder SILKWOOD CELLINI 278   

Kasey Currall BAMBOROUGH CAPTAIN 283   

Grace Kennedy GRACEFIELD BEAUTIFUL N BRASS 284   

        

        

307 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW LEADING REIN OPEN PONY NE 12h rider 5yrs &u 
8yrs 

  

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Harry Murphy KARLANA PROPOSAL 239 1ST 

Mila Caska BARINDALE ALLEGRO 227 2ND 

        

        

        

308 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW CHILDS OPEN LARGE GALLOWAY OVER 14.2h ne 15h   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Abigail Kus TOUCH OF SOPRANO 187   

Tia Rose Mckenzie HOLLYS GALAXY 175 1ST 

Eloise Clare RIVIERAPARK DITTA VON KITTEN 167   

Georgia Currall ALLAMBIE PARK FIRST 
IMPRESSIONS 

282 2ND 

        

309 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW CHILDS OPEN SMALL GALLOWAY OVER 14h ne 14.2h   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Mia Skinner BAYVIEW SUNDANCE 105 1ST 

Madi Nolis BEAUPARC BEWITCHED 109 3RD 

Maddison Ball MARENA ROYAL FLAME 103 2ND 

Emma Chisholm WESTWOOD LIBERACHIE 124   

Tia Rose Mckenzie ROSEDALE DARLINGTON 174   

Payton Daniel CLASSIC HOLLY 116   

Becky Roberson GENTEEL ARTISTRY 268   

        

310 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW CHILDS SHOW HUNTER HACK OVER 15h ne 16h   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Emmersen Mitchell DAISY PATCH CHADWICK 143 2ND 

Erin Banks DUKE OF DESIRE 191   

Phoenix Passeri HANLEY PARK GRAND FINALE 224 1ST 

Isabella Smith LE PETIT PRINCE 275 3RD 

Eden Richardson PEARLZ 280   

        

311 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW CHILDS SHOW HUNTER HACK OVER 16h   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Eden Richardson KRYPTONYTE 279 1ST 



        

312 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER LARGE OPEN PONY over 13h ne 14h   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Joanne Parry HEATHERBRAE BOCELLI 107   

Melanie Skinner MANDALEY A TOUCH OF SILK 108 2ND 

Addisyn Ream LANGTREE IN THE DARK 150   

Kallistia Mcmanus ROYAL ASTRO BOY 160   

Tamara Sidorenko BRYNLEE FINE BY ME 190   

Tanya Benton-Hall GREENDALE PARK ROYALTY 222   

Tonia Taylor ELIZABETH FARM MISS GARLAND 223   

Tempese Toynton HARRINGTON PARK BUDDAH 260 3RD 

Elka Petersen SARAVALE FANCY TO FOCUS 266   

Elsie Rieger PICKWICK PARK MR DARCY 262 1ST 

        

313 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER MEDIUM OPEN PONY over 12h ne 
13h 

  

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Brooke Anderson BRAMPTON DARK KNIGHT 118   

Nina Eerden HARRINGTON PARK PANACHE 128   

Evie Magnier CIMERON PRINCE CHARMING 141   

Xanthe Pye GLENLYNTON NIGHT CAT 165   

Taliah Sidorenko KALUDA PARK AURORA 189   

Olivia Deeg KOORANA MAGNIFIQUE 198   

Annabelle Gill THORNE PARK SAVE THIS DANCE 216   

Tamica Haines XTRA SWISH OF SEFTON 219 1ST 

Sarah Amundsen RIEGAL BALLERINA 147   

Elsie Rieger TAPU HAVANA NIGHTS 262 3RD 

Katie Kelly BAMBOROUGH RADIANT LIGHT 276 2ND 

        

        

314 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER SMALL OPEN PONY 12h   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Indy Gardiner YARTARLA PARK PRIMROSE 158 2ND 

Olivia Kus BORDERSHOW BOY SCOUT 188 1ST 

        

        

315 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER SMALL SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY 
over 14h ne 14.2h 

  

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Lucinda Obrien TREELEA PARK CASINO ROYALE 110   

Jess Stones GENTRY PARK TAKE NOTE 121   

Kate Treneman-Duncan HANEY PARK DA VINCI 180 1ST 

Nicole Poe BELLS MOUNTAIN ALABAMA 154   



Marla Mcgill GENTRY PARK MOUNTAINEER 230 3RD 

Alysha Faets DAISY PATCH WITCHERY 247   

Zali Cameron LANGTREE FIVE STAR 264 2ND 

        

        

316 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER LARGE SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY 
over 14.2h ne 15h 

  

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Madison Downie FARLEIGH ESMERELDA 127 3RD 

Penny Ransom JUST A STAR 151   

Jayne Unterweger SHAMAZAN MORNING SUN 153   

Elizabeth Taylor EBL ONE NIGHT IN PARIS 225 1ST 

Mikayla Shane Hogan PRETTYVALE GORGEOUS GEORGE 137 2ND 

Ellie Rudder BV HOLLYWOOD BOULEVARD 277   

 
  

  

        

        

317 2021 Champion Newcomer Open Galloway over 14h ne 15h   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Tim Hadlow DIRIGEREE PARK DANCING 
QUEEN 

233   

Caryn Spinney ILLUSTRATIONS OF SEFTON 242 1ST 

Lesley Fitton MERCI SHANNON 193 3RD 

Stephanie Murphy EDEN PARK PAPARAZZI 192 2ND 

        

318 2021 Champion Newcomer Show Hunter Pony ne 14h   

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Isabella McMullen-Hansen HARRINGTON PARK DREAMTIME 186 3RD 

Jessica Swain FLASH DANCE TR 155 2ND 

Tanya Hutchinson CHERRINGTON HARLEM 286 1ST 

        

        

319 2020 Champion Newcomer Open Galloway over 14h ne 15h    

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Cherie Spinks BAYVIEW SUNDANCE 105 1ST 

Jane Gardner KENT LODGE TOMCAT 111   

Courtney Smith DEBANLAY JADORE 235   

        

        

        

        

320 2020 Champion Newcomer Show Hunter Pony ne 14h    



Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Rubee Spencer HANLEY PARK CUTIE PATOOTIE 203 1ST 

Pheonix Passeri HANLEY PARK PRINCESS OF POP 214 2ND 

        

321 2020 Champion Newcomer Show Hunter Hack over 15h    

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Georgie Batten ENTALLY MY SIGNATURE MOVE 134 NIL 

        

        

322 2021 Champion Newcomer Open Hack over 15h    

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit 
Number 

Place 

Madeleine Leva SERENITY ES 131 1ST 

Kristian Draxl DAME FONTEYN 148 2ND 

Christie Hall ACROPOLIS 255 3RD 

Leanne Jones GENTLEMEN 271   

        

 


